COURSE SCHEDULE

TENTATIVE

CERTIFICATION
TRACK

CUSTOMER SERVICE
OPERATIONS (SCM0200)

SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
(SCM0100)

SUPPLY MANAGEMENT &
PROCUREMENT (SCM0500)

DEMAND PLANNING
(SCM0700)

WAREHOUSING
OPERATIONS (SCM0400)

MANUFACTURING &
SERVICE OPERATIONS
(SCM0800)

INVENTORY
MANAGEMENT (SCM0600)

TRANSPORTATION
OPERATIONS (SCM0300)

START
DATE

1.19.2016

1.25.2016

1.27.2016

2.6.2016

2.10.2016

3.15.2016

3.19.2016

3.17.2016

*BLENDED: Face-to-face and Online.
*Students have the option of attending the class in person or via WebEx Webinar (conference call).

END
DATE

2.23.2016

2.29.2016

3.2.2016

2.13.2016

3.23.2016

4.19.2016

4.2.2016

4.21.2016

MODALITY

BLENDED:
(MIDTOWN
CENTER)*

BLENDED:
(EPICENTER)

BLENDED:
(EPICENTER)

BLENDED:
(EPICENTER)

BLENDED:
(EPICENTER)

BLENDED:
(EPICENTER)

BLENDED:
(EPICENTER)

BLENDED:
(EPICENTER)

CLASS DAY

TUESDAYS

MONDAYS

WEDNESDAYS

SATURDAYS

WEDNESDAYS

TUESDAYS

SATURDAYS

THURSDAYS

TIME

6—7:30 PM

6—7:30 PM

6—7:30 PM

9AM -2 PM

6—7:30 PM

6—7:30 PM

9 AM -2 PM

6—7:30 PM

#LINCS

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

REVIEW DATE

2.29.2016

3.14.2016

3.14.2016

2.20.2016

3.30.2016

4.25.2016

4.9.2016

4.25.2016

EXAM DATE

3.1.2016

3.15.2016

3.15.2016

2.27.2016

4.5.2016

4.26.2016

4.12.2016

4.26.2016



